
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SEMESTER-(IV) THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Paper-XI Paper-XII Paper-XIII Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

30
Ext

 45
Total

 75
Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

225

1. AARTI SHARMA 18203601 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

2. ABHIKALP YADAV 18203602 22 32 54 21 26 47 21 20 41 142 Pass

3. ABHISHEK BAIRWA 18203603 21 29 50 20 25 45 20 25 45 140 Pass

4. ALKA KUMARI 18203604 19 22 41 21 22 43 21 16 37 121 +2 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-XIII(ext)]

5. AMIT 18203605 20 31 51 20 19 39 22 21 43 133 Pass

6. ANKIT 18203606 20 28 48 19 26 45 20 23 43 136 Pass

7. ANKITA RANI 18203607 24 24 48 23 22 45 22 26 48 141 Pass

8. ANU SIWACH 18203608 25 30 55 22 28 50 21 29 50 155 Pass

9. AVNI TANWAR 18203609 26 33 59 26 26 52 25 35 60 171 Pass

10. BHAWNA 18203610 23 23 46 20 21 41 24 23 47 134 Pass

11. DHEERAJ KUMAR 18203611 24 22 46 21 20 41 20 25 45 132 Pass

12. GANPAT KUMAR 18203612 18 18 36 19 18 37 20 18 38 111 Pass

13. HIMANSHU YADAV 18203613 23 32 55 21 27 48 21 28 49 152 Pass

14. LIPIKA 18203614 24 31 55 23 27 50 23 29 52 157 Pass

15. MOHAN TOMAR 18203615 22 20 42 20 22 42 22 20 42 126 Pass

16. MUKESH DAN 18203616 20 22 42 20 18 38 21 18 39 119 Pass

17. PADMA 18203617 22 26 48 22 19 41 22 18 40 129 Pass

18. POOJA SHOKEEN 18203618 22 24 46 22 24 46 23 18 41 133 Pass

19. PRATIMA YADAV 18203619 24 30 54 24 24 48 22 30 52 154 Pass

20. ROHIT YADAV 18203620 25 28 53 23 26 49 21 27 48 150 Pass

21. ROSHNI DEVI 18203621 23 33 56 22 26 48 23 27 50 154 Pass

22. RUBY RANI 18203622 23 29 52 21 24 45 20 25 45 142 Pass

23. SAHIL BHUNWAL 18203623 19 28 47 19 22 41 20 19 39 127 Pass

24. SANJAY LAWANIYA 18203624 21 27 48 20 24 44 21 18 39 131 Pass

25. SATYAM GUPTA 18203625 22 29 51 22 24 46 23 19 42 139 Pass

26. SONIYA 18203626 23 18 41 21 23 44 20 18 38 123 Pass

27. SURENDRA GODARA 18203627 20 34 54 20 26 46 21 19 40 140 Pass

28. SWAPNIL 18203628 A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

29. USHA 18203629 23 21 44 25 21 46 23 19 42 132 Pass

30. VANSHIKA TANDON 18203630 A 28 28 A 27 27 A 24 24 79 Absent in Theory-[Paper-XI(Int), Paper-XII(Int), Paper-XIII(Int)]

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SEMESTER-(IV) PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Rohini, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Practice. Tech Teaching of (ECC) Braille Use Of Spl Apl Teaching & Org (C.C.A For VIC) Community Work Total Grand Total Remark Grand Total Final Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

 36
Ext 

 24
Total

 60
Int

 36
Ext 

 24
Total

 60
Int

 60
Ext 

 40
Total

 100
Int

 48
Ext 

 32
Total

 80
Int

 60
Ext 

 40
Total

 100
Int
30

Ext 
 20

Total
 50

450 Theo+Prac
 675

All Sem
 2635

1. AARTI SHARMA 18203601 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 819 Withheld

2. ABHIKALP YADAV 18203602 22 15 37 22 14 36 39 23 62 30 17 47 42 26 68 20 12 32 282 424 Pass 1583 Withheld

3. ABHISHEK BAIRWA 18203603 24 16 40 23 13 36 41 24 65 31 18 49 43 28 71 21 11 32 293 433 Pass 1682 Pass With First Division

4. ALKA KUMARI 18203604 23 16 39 23 14 37 40 23 63 29 17 46 38 22 60 19 10 29 274 395 Pass 1487 Withheld

5. AMIT 18203605 25 15 40 24 15 39 39 23 62 30 19 49 40 24 64 21 11 32 286 419 Pass 1591 Withheld

6. ANKIT 18203606 23 16 39 22 14 36 38 22 60 29 18 47 39 24 63 20 11 31 276 412 Pass 1558 Withheld

7. ANKITA RANI 18203607 26 17 43 25 16 41 43 27 70 34 21 55 44 25 69 22 13 35 313 454 Pass 1845 Pass With First Division

8. ANU SIWACH 18203608 25 18 43 26 16 42 43 28 71 32 20 52 43 24 67 22 14 36 311 466 Pass 1872 Pass With First Division

9. AVNI TANWAR 18203609 27 19 46 27 18 45 44 29 73 35 23 58 47 27 74 23 15 38 334 505 Pass 2052 Pass With Distinction

10. BHAWNA 18203610 24 15 39 24 15 39 39 25 64 29 18 47 39 24 63 19 12 31 283 417 Pass 1705 Pass

11. DHEERAJ KUMAR 18203611 25 16 41 24 15 39 38 24 62 30 19 49 40 24 64 20 12 32 287 419 Pass 1651 Pass With First Division

12. GANPAT KUMAR 18203612 23 15 38 22 13 35 39 23 62 28 17 45 36 20 56 18 10 28 264 375 Pass 1447 Withheld

13. HIMANSHU YADAV 18203613 23 16 39 24 14 38 37 24 61 29 17 46 38 23 61 19 11 30 275 427 Pass 1667 Pass

14. LIPIKA 18203614 24 15 39 26 16 42 41 29 70 33 22 55 42 25 67 21 14 35 308 465 Pass 1876 Pass With First Division

15. MOHAN TOMAR 18203615 23 16 39 22 13 35 38 23 61 31 18 49 38 21 59 18 10 28 271 397 Pass 1589 Withheld

16. MUKESH DAN 18203616 22 16 38 23 14 37 37 22 59 30 17 47 36 20 56 19 10 29 266 385 Pass 1507 Withheld

17. PADMA 18203617 23 17 40 26 16 42 40 26 66 31 19 50 41 24 65 21 12 33 296 425 Pass 1698 Pass

18. POOJA SHOKEEN 18203618 25 15 40 22 15 37 41 25 66 32 20 52 37 23 60 22 12 34 289 422 Pass 1680 Pass With First Division

19. PRATIMA YADAV 18203619 26 18 44 25 14 39 43 28 71 33 22 55 43 25 68 22 13 35 312 466 Pass 1888 Pass With First Division

20. ROHIT YADAV 18203620 26 19 45 25 16 41 43 28 71 31 20 51 42 26 68 21 14 35 311 461 Pass 1773 Withheld

21. ROSHNI DEVI 18203621 24 15 39 24 14 38 40 26 66 30 19 49 39 23 62 20 14 34 288 442 Pass 1725 Pass With First Division

22. RUBY RANI 18203622 23 15 38 24 15 39 39 27 66 29 20 49 37 24 61 21 13 34 287 429 Pass 1733 Pass With First Division

23. SAHIL BHUNWAL 18203623 23 14 37 22 14 36 38 22 60 28 18 46 37 21 58 20 11 31 268 395 Pass 1494 Withheld

24. SANJAY LAWANIYA 18203624 24 15 39 22 15 37 39 22 61 28 17 45 39 22 61 20 11 31 274 405 Pass 1596 Pass

25. SATYAM GUPTA 18203625 24 16 40 24 15 39 40 25 65 30 18 48 40 23 63 21 13 34 289 428 Pass 1691 Pass

26. SONIYA 18203626 25 15 40 26 14 40 42 27 69 31 19 50 42 24 66 21 13 34 299 422 Pass 1629 Withheld

27. SURENDRA GODARA 18203627 23 16 39 23 13 36 40 24 64 30 18 48 38 22 60 20 12 32 279 419 Pass 1629 Pass

28. SWAPNIL 18203628 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int & Ext)] 0 Withheld

29. USHA 18203629 25 17 42 25 16 41 41 27 68 31 21 52 43 25 68 21 13 34 305 437 Pass 1742 Pass

30. VANSHIKA TANDON 18203630 26 18 44 26 17 43 43 28 71 32 21 53 44 25 69 22 14 36 316 395 Pass 1695 Withheld

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


